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Plaats

Type onroerend goed
Slaapkamers
Badkamers

Grond

Ruimte

Zwembad

Orientatie

Zicht

Altea

Villa

4

4

979m?
412m?
Zuiden
Panoramisch

PRIS: 1,950,000.00 €

REF.: S-4544

Avenida del Albir 56, 03581 Albir (Alicante) -
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